| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 3
09/11/2024 - 11:13

Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 2
1
2 PEROVSKI, Ognjen
3 JOVANOVIC, Veljko
4 SPASIC, Ognjen
5 LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
6 PEROVSKI, Viktor
7
8

G.R.

11
10
11
08
11

SNN
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SNN
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Grupa 2 od 2

MILOVIC, Uros
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
MILENOVIC, Mateja
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
TODOROVIC, Marko
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja

21:57.

553373

G.R.

10 CPA
08 PR
08 NAP
10 PR
05 NIS
07 NIS
08 SNN
10 NIS

18:33.55
17:40.39
17:10.67
16:40.72
16:42.32
17:14.87
17:50.33
19:00.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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